For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
________________General Description
The MAX4200–MAX4205 are ultra-high-speed, open-
loop buffers featuring high slew rate, high output cur-
rent, low noise, and excellent capacitive-load-driving
capability. The MAX4200/MAX4201/MAX4202 are sin-
gle buffers, while the MAX4203/MAX4204/MAX4205 are

________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
19-1338; Rev 2; 4/99
_______________Ordering Information
___________Typical Application Circuit
MAX4201
REXT*
50Ω
*RL = RT + REXT
RT*
50Ω 50Ω CABLE
OUTIN
COAXIAL CABLE DRIVER
PART
NO. OF
BUFFERS
INTERNAL
OUTPUT
TERMINATION
(Ω)
PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4204 2 50 8 SO/µMAX
MAX4200 1 — 8 SO, 5 SOT23
MAX4201 1 50 8 SO, 5 SOT23
MAX4205 2 75 8 SO/µMAX
MAX4202 1 75 8 SO, 5 SOT23
MAX4203 2 — 8 SO/µMAX
PART
TOP
MARK
MAX4200ESA —
TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4200EUK-T AABZ-40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX4201ESA —-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4201EUK-T ABAA-40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX4202ESA —-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4205EUA —-40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4202EUK-T ABAB
MAX4203ESA —
-40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4203EUA —-40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4204ESA —-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4204EUA —-40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4205ESA —-40°C to +85°C 8 SO___________________________Selector Guide
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
查询MAX4200供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货